
Start Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 18 POL19981117 CASTALDO Alex POLAND
2 27 POL19990111 MIGAS Dawid POLAND
3 45 SVK19981014 PERSON Tomáš SLOVAKIA
4 49 HUN19980530 HAJDU Máté HUNGARY
5 51 HUN19990428 OROSZ Gergő HUNGARY
6 60 SWE19981206 JOHNSSON Jacob SWEDEN
7 62 SWE19980911 LUNDQVIST Viktor SWEDEN

BLUE BAND
8 19 POL19980604 MICHALSKI Piotr POLAND
9 34 TUR19981106 TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TURKEY

10 46 SVK19990508 CHREN Martin SLOVAKIA
11 50 HUN19990701 MOLNÁR Gábor HUNGARY
12 59 SWE19980829 NISELL Felix SWEDEN
13 61 SWE19981009 OLSSON Jesper SWEDEN
14 63 SWE19990502 JOHANSSON Gustav SWEDEN

RAILING

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 01 - 03.07.2016

MEN JUNIOR

Communiqué no 16
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Place Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 34 TUR19981106 TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TURKEY  + 1

2 50 HUN19990701 MOLNÁR Gábor HUNGARY

3 60 SWE19981206 JOHNSSON Jacob SWEDEN

4 18 POL19981117 CASTALDO Alex POLAND

5 45 SVK19981014 PERSON Tomáš SLOVAKIA

6 59 SWE19980829 NISELL Felix SWEDEN

7 27 POL19990111 MIGAS Dawid POLAND

8 63 SWE19990502 JOHANSSON Gustav SWEDEN

9 49 HUN19980530 HAJDU Máté HUNGARY  

10 51 HUN19990428 OROSZ Gergő HUNGARY

11 61 SWE19981009 OLSSON Jesper SWEDEN

12 46 SVK19990508 CHREN Martin SLOVAKIA

13 19 POL19980604 MICHALSKI Piotr POLAND

14 62 SWE19980911 LUNDQVIST Viktor SWEDEN

SCRATCH

MEN JUNIOR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 01 - 03.07.2016
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